
Current/ Deposit Account
Payments made between 01/11/2021 and 31/12/2021

Cashbook 1

04/01/2022 Ivybridge Town Council Page 1Date:

Time:10:30 User: PJC

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT A/c    Centre

Nominal Ledger Analysis 

£ Amount   Transaction Details

01/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 1,287.00 1,287.004110 350 Rates - Nov 
Butterpark Home

01/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 121.00 121.004110 720 Rates - Nov WM 
Recp/Intview Rm

01/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 314.00 314.004110 401 Rates - Nov 
Cemetery

01/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 379.00 379.004110 720 Rates - Nov WM 
Cafe / Gnd Flr

01/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 511.00 511.004110 720 Rates - Nov WM 1st 
Floor

01/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 749.00 749.004110 201 Rates - Nov Town 
Hall

01/11/2021 Lloyds Bank Charge Card DD 978.99 73.08 150.103000 712 Items - WM Bar

3003 701 55.31 Tourism Web 
Hosting & Advertis

4030 707 23.38 Advertising Cinema 
- Oct 21

4030 708 23.39 Advertising Live 
Events - Oct

4080 101 11.99 Monthly Fee Zoom 
Meetings Oct

4080 720 64.16 WM Web Hosting & 
Compter Items

4090 101 4.60 ITC Web Hosting 
Oct 21

4180 710 12.49 Replace Lamp in 
Coffee Shop

4202 710 19.64 Elec. Carving Knife -
 Catering

4205 720 15.35 Master Keys WM 
Top Floor

4205 751 15.35 Master Keys WM 
Top Floor

4255 301 375.64 Seeds / Bulbs - 
Parks

4585 350 6.00 Title View Plan 
Butterpark

4585 720 32.00 Lloyds Charge Card 
Annual Fee

4480 350 96.51 Health & Safety 
Signs Butterpk

01/11/2021 Premium Credit Ltd DD 1,700.49 1,092.804130 101 Insurance ITC & 
Parks Nov 21

4125 101 47.68 Insurance CJL 
Rogers Nov 21

4130 350 125.76 Insurance 
Butterpark Nov 21

4130 720 288.97 Insurance WM Nov 

6,040.48 5,822.1273.08Subtotal Carried Forward: 0.00

21-040
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21

4130 750 94.49 Insurance WM DCC 
Nov 21

4130 751 50.79 Insurance WM Top 
Floor Nov 21

02/11/2021 Npower 015125 78.90 78.90 501 Elec Butterpark 
Sept 21

02/11/2021 "The Poppy Appeal" 015126 52.50 52.504850 105 3 Wreaths - 
Remembrance 
Sunday

02/11/2021 Petty Cash 015127 336.89 12.43 10.004040 101 Top Up Parks 
Mobile Oct 21

4155 201 2.00 Cleaning Items TH 
Oct 21

4205 201 2.09 Batteries - TH 
Calculator Oct

4205 301 37.00 Sharpen Parks 
Tools & Keys

4755 201 11.00 TH Refreshments 
Sept/Oct

4215 710 15.37 Till Cover WM 
Coffee Shop Oct

4215 712 15.38 Till Cover WM Bar 
Oct 21

3000 710 235.02 Food Items Catering 
Sept/Oct

115 -3.40 Overs
03/11/2021 Mr and Mrs Smith 015128 284.00 284.004899 401 Refund - Cemetery 

Plot R43

05/11/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 121.22 5.77 44.454121 720 WM Gas September 
2021

4121 750 46.18 WM Gas September 
2021

4121 751 24.82 WM Gas September 
2021

05/11/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 72.98 3.48 69.504121 201 TH Gas September 
2021

09/11/2021 Pay & Shop (Global Payments) DD 30.00 5.00 25.004550 720 Credit Card Equip 
Fee Sept21

10/11/2021 HMRC DD 7.37 7.37105 HMRC E VAT 
September 21

11/11/2021 The Post Office 015129 275.00 275.004300 301 Vehicle Road Tax 
21-22

12/11/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1670 BACS Pymnt 7,708.88 7,708.88 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1670

15/11/2021 Mr P F Dredge 015130 22.70 22.704520 103 Cllr Dredge Travel 
Expenses

15/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 896.00 896.004110 201 Rates - Nov TH 

15,926.92 7,143.3899.76Subtotal Carried Forward: 7,787.78
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Committee Rm

16/11/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 10.28 0.49 9.794120 303 Electricity V. Park 
Sept 21

19/11/2021 World Pay DD 116.83 2.62 114.214550 720 Internet Sales Fees 
Oct 21

19/11/2021 S/Line - World Pay DD 355.94 24.12 331.824550 720 Cardnet Charges 
Oct 2021

22/11/2021 South West Communications DD 781.76 130.29 50.054040 707 Cinema Tel. Line 
Oct 21

4040 101 187.35 TH Tel/Mobile & 
B.Band Oct 21

4040 720 123.41 WM Tel & B.Band 
Oct 21

4040 750 10.98 WM DCC Tel. Line 
Oct 21

4040 751 279.68 WM Top Floor Tel & 
B.Band Oct

23/11/2021 Karen Mills 015131 250.00 250.004630 102 Face Painter - 
Xmas Festival

23/11/2021 So Social Ivybridge 015132 50.00 50.004818 102 Nick Cummons 
Award 21

23/11/2021 Ivybridge Foodbank 015133 50.00 50.004818 102 Nick Cummins 
Award 21

23/11/2021 Malcolm Smith 015134 50.00 50.004818 102 David Britton Citizen 
Award 21

23/11/2021 Petty Cash 015135 54.96 7.98 1.674155 201 Cleaning Items TH 
Nov 21

4205 302 21.60 Aggregate - Filham 
Park Nov 21

4205 330 16.66 Screws - Fencing 
Longtimber

4755 201 7.05 TH Refreshments 
Nov 21

23/11/2021 Mrs S Hladkij 015136 80.00 80.004500 103 Reimbursement - 
Tickets

23/11/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1676 BACS Pymnt 48,973.66 48,973.66 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1676

25/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 196.15 39.234157 201 Trade Waste 
October 2021

4157 301 58.85 Trade Waste 
October 2021

4157 720 37.76 Trade Waste 
October 2021

4157 750 39.23 Trade Waste 
October 2021

4157 751 21.08 Trade Waste 
October 2021

66,896.50 9,869.80265.26Subtotal Carried Forward: 56,761.44
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29/11/2021 BNP Paribas Leasing Solutions DD 694.24 115.71 289.274006 101 Photocopier Lease 
Nov21-Feb22

4006 720 289.26 Photocopier Lease 
Nov21-Feb22

29/11/2021 South Hams District Council DD 736.00 736.004110 350 Rates - Nov 21 
Butterpk Office

29/11/2021 Lloyds Bank Charge Card DD 1,283.91 196.39 14.833000 701 Envelopes - 
Calendars WM Info

3000 710 10.00 Chatty Cafe Ann. 
Membership

3003 701 107.70 Tourism 
WebHosting/Adberti

4000 720 64.90 Thermal Tickets

4030 707 23.64 Cinema Advertising

4030 708 23.65 Live Events 
Advertising

4080 101 11.99 Monthly Fee - Zoom 
Meetings

4080 720 4.60 WM Web Hosting

4155 201 20.82 TH Hand Sanitiser

4200 720 51.01 WM TV Screen - 
Front

4200 750 53.00 WM TV Screen - 
Front

4200 751 28.49 WM TV Screen - 
Front

4205 303 32.45 Gate Hinge & 
Closer V. Park

4205 304 64.09 Repairs to 
MacAndrew Gate

4205 720 105.15 WM Toilet Seat & 
Lamps

4205 750 109.24 WM Toilet Seat & 
Lamps

4205 751 58.71 WM Toilet Seat & 
Lamps

4585 720 148.00 Course WM 
Personal Licence 
Fee

4630 102 112.58 Items - Lantern 
Making Xmas 21

4080 751 38.07 Computer Items Top 
Floor

4090 101 4.60 ITC Web Hosting

30/11/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1683 BACS Pymnt 16,750.77 16,750.77 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1683

86,361.42 12,271.85577.36Subtotal Carried Forward: 73,512.21



Current/ Deposit Account
Payments made between 01/11/2021 and 31/12/2021

Cashbook 1

04/01/2022 Ivybridge Town Council Page 5Date:

Time:10:30 User: PJC

Date Payee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £ VAT A/c    Centre

Nominal Ledger Analysis 

£ Amount   Transaction Details

30/11/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1692 BACS Pymnt 22,396.99 22,396.99 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1692

30/11/2021 Pay & Shop Global Payments DD 30.00 5.00 25.004550 720 C.Card Equip. Fee 
Oct 21

01/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 121.00 121.004110 720 Rates - Dec 21 WM 
Recp./Int Rm

01/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 314.00 314.004110 401 Rates - Dec 21 
Cemetery

01/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 379.00 379.004110 720 Rates - Dec 21 WM 
Cafe/Gnd Flr

01/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 511.00 511.004110 720 Rates - Dec 21 WM 
First Floor

01/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 749.00 749.004110 201 Rates - Dec 21 
Town Hall

01/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 1,287.00 1,287.004110 350 Rates - Dec21 
Butterpark Home

01/12/2021 Premium Credit Ltd DD 1,700.49 1,092.804130 101 Insurance Town 
Hall Dec 21

4125 101 47.68 CJL Rogers 
Insurance Dec 21

4130 350 125.76 Insurance 
Butterpark Dec 21

4130 720 288.97 Insurance 
Watermark Dec 21

4130 750 94.49 Insruance WM DCC 
Dec 21

4130 751 50.79 Insurance WM Top 
Flr Dec 21

03/12/2021 Kent Commercial Services DD 139.65 6.65 133.004121 201 Town Hall Gas Oct 
21

07/12/2021 Dartmoor Search & Rescue Team 015137 32.00 32.00 501 Books in WM Info 
Area Nov21

07/12/2021 Vinny's Building & Plastering 015138 1,370.00 1,370.00 501 Works to WM Units 
10,11 & 12

07/12/2021 Petty Cash 015139 87.75 3.254480 350 Key - Fencing at 
Butterpark

4630 102 80.00 Donation re Elec for 
Xmas Evt

4755 201 4.50 Milk - TH 
Refreshments

10/12/2021 Devon Direct Event First Aid 015140 240.00 240.00 501 First Aid Cover 
Xmas Evt Nov21

15/12/2021 South Hams District Council DD 896.00 896.004110 201 Rates - Dec 21 TH 
Committee Rm

16/12/2021 Bowker RefrigerationLtd 015141 133.10 133.10 501 Repairs to Fridge 
Fan Catering

16/12/2021 DISCOUNT TROPHIES 015142 41.00 41.00 501 Engraving on 
Shields Awards

116,789.40 18,475.09589.01Subtotal Carried Forward: 97,725.30
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16/12/2021 Day and Bell Surveyors Ltd 015143 3,440.43 3,440.43 501 Erme Ct Ser.Chg 
Dec-Mar

16/12/2021 Full Circle Motors 015144 54.85 54.85 501 MOT - Vehicle Dec 
2021

16/12/2021 Petty Cash 015145 258.61 2.83 11.834899 708 Items - Artists WM 
Event

4605 708 7.50 Food Items re Artisit 
WM Event

3000 710 236.45 Food Items Catering 
Nov/Dec21

20/12/2021 Pitney Bowes Finance Ltd DD 86.22 14.37 71.854055 101 QuarterlyRent 
Franking Machine

20/12/2021 South West Communications DD 781.75 130.29 50.054040 707 Cinema Line Nov 21

4040 101 187.34 TH Tel. B.Band & 
Mobile Nov 21

4040 720 123.41 WM Tel. & B.Band 
Nov 21

4040 750 10.98 WM DCC Tel. Nov 21

4040 751 279.68 WM Top Floor Tel & 
B.Band Nov

21/12/2021 KBHC 015146 562.56 562.564605 708 Kingsmen Singers 
WM Evt 10 Dec

21/12/2021 Royal Mail Group Ltd 015147 46.57 7.76 38.813000 707 Postage - Film 
Anette Nov21

21/12/2021 World Pay DD 121.90 1.82 120.084550 720 Internet Charges 
Nov 21

21/12/2021 S/Line Worldpay DD 288.15 22.80 265.354550 720 Cardnet Charges 
Nov21

22/12/2021 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 1699 BACS Pymnt 45,347.55 45,347.55 501 BACS P/L Pymnt 
Page 1699

Total Payments: 167,777.99 768.88 20,440.98146,568.13










































